Sportschiitzen Kienholz-Brienz

Vereinswettschiessen 2021

Lizenzierte:
Teilnehmer:
Beteiligung in %:

Pflichtresultate: 12
Grossmann Simon
Otth Dres

Egger Mark

Neiger Remo
Matzener Roli
Zumbrunn Fritz
Amacher Kurt

W thrich Martin
Schild Philipp
Zumbrunn Nathalie
Huwiler René
Graber Peter

Resultate: 3%
Fuchs Jirg
Koller Peter
Krauliger Alain
Fuchs Timo
Amacher Simon

Zwischentotal:

27.08.2021

17
17
100.00

198
196
195
193
192
191
190
190
189
189
188
187

186
185
185
181
177

Vereinsresultat 2021

2298

5.58
5.55
5.55
5.43
531

2325.42

193.785



